DINGHY PROGRAM

CLUB DATE EVENT START TIME HIGH WATER TYPE 00D SAFETY CREW COMMENT
MS&CC Sunday 03 April Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 12:17 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 10 April Free Sailing 00:00 16:34 D-FREE
MS&CC Sunday 17 April Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 11:25 D-RACE
MS&CC Saturday 23 April MS&CC Regatta 13:00 16:04 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 24 April MS&CC Regatta 00:00 17:02 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 08 May Free Sailing 00:00 15:29 D-FREE
MS&CC Thursday 12 May Dinghy Evening Series 19:00 19:48 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 15 May Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 10:13 D-RACE
PSC Sunday 22 May Peel Regatta 14:00 15:45 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Thursday 26 May Dinghy Evening Series 19:00 19:44 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 29 May Race 10:30 09:55 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 05 June Free Sailing 00:00 14:33 D-FREE
MS&CC Thursday 09 June Dinghy Evening Series 19:00 18:08 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 12 June Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 08:49 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 19 June Free Sailing 00:00 14:40 D-FREE
MS&CC Sunday 26 June Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 08:06 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 03 July Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 13:36 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 10 July Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 07:12 D-RACE Early Start for Rescue Boat
MS&CC Saturday 16 July MS&CC Regatta 11:00 12:59 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 17 July MS&CC Regatta 12:00 13:38 D-REGATTA
IOMYC Saturday 23 July IOMYC Regatta 00:00 17:30 D-REGATTA
IOMYC Sunday 24 July IOMYC Regatta 00:00 18:29 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 31 July Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 12:37 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 07 August Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 11:56 D-RACE
MS&CC Saturday 13 August Ramsey to Laxey Coastal 00:00 12:04 D-REGATTA
LSC Sunday 14 August Laxey regatta 00:00 12:41 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 21 August Free Sailing 00:00 16:41 D-FREE
MS&CC Thursday 25 August Dinghy Evening Series 19:00 21:27 D-RACE
IOMYC Saturday 27 August I0OM Dinghy Championships 00:00 17:02 D-REGATTA
IOMYC Sunday 28 August I0M Dinghy Championships 00:00 17:49 D-REGATTA
MS&CC Sunday 04 September  Free Sailing 00:00 16:48 D-FREE
MS&CC Sunday 11 September Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 11:42 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 18 September Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 15:23 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 25 September Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 10:21 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 02 October Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 15:32 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 09 October Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 09:53 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 16 October Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 14:19 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 23 October Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 08:57 D-RACE
MS&CC Sunday 30 October Dinghy Sunday Series 10:30 13:24 D-RACE




